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Description

202403150000
72100

03/15/2024
11:36:36

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

7 38 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:TARA
SUBDIVISION
Other:SEE
INST

200607070003
26460

07/07/2006
01:02:13

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE GEOMET INC 200602150000
75010

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


